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Business and Cooperative Programs (BCP)

Fiala, Pat, Acting Administrator, pat.fiala@stl.usda.gov

Carter, Vinita, Secretary, vinita.carter@wdc.usda.gov

Choice, Wyethea, Secretary, wyethea.choice@wdc.usda.gov
Foore, Michael, Program Advisor, michael.foore@wdc.usdsa.gov

Oversight/Resources Coordination Staff (OCS)

Hill-Midgett, Nannie, Director, nannie.hillmidgett@wdc.usda.gov
Johnson, Jeanette, Secretary, jeanette.johnson@wdc.usda.gov

Bonnet, Rick, Loan Specialist, rick.bonnet@wdc.usda.gov

Gorski, Beth, Loan Specialist, beth.gorski@wdc.usda.gov

Lane, Bridzette, Program Assistant, bridzette.lane@wdc.usda.gov
Lianides, Jordan, Program Analyst, jordan.lianides@wdc.usda.gov
Mitchell, James “Jim”, Lead Analyst, james.mitchell@wdc.usda.gov
Speight, Samantha, Management Analyst, samantha.speight@wdc.usda.gov
Turner, Letitia, Loan Specialist, letitia.turner@wdc.usda.gov

Whitlock, Cookie, Administrative Officer, cookie.whitlock@wdc.usda.gov

Business Program Staff
Cooperative Program Staff

Committed to the future of rural communities.

“USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer and lender.”
To file a complaint of discrimination write USDA, Director, Office of Civil Rights, 1400 Independence Avenue, S.W.,
Washington, DC 20250-9410 or call (800)795-3272 (voice) or (202) 720-6382 (TDD).
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